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AECOM Technical Services, Inc. 
John Donovan  (402) 952-2657 Environmental Assessments, 
Department Manager  Categorical Exclusions, and 
12120 Shamrock Plz Ste 100  Environmental Impact Statement 
Omaha NE 68154 
john.j.donovan@aecom.com 

Alfred Benesch & Company 
Michael N. Gorman, P.E. (402) 333-5792 Environmental Assessments, 
825 M St Ste 100  Categorical Exclusions, and 
Lincoln NE 68508  Environmental Impact Statement 
mgorman@benesch.com 

Burns & McDonnell Engineering Company Inc 
Benjamin J. Biller, Vice President (816) 822-3479 Environmental Assessments, 
9400 Ward Pkwy  Categorical Exclusions, and 
Kansas City MO 64114-3319  Environmental Impact Statement 
bbiller@burnsmcd.com 

CDM Smith, Inc. (816) 412-3112 Environmental Assessments, 
Barbara Wells, P.E., Principal  Categorical Exclusions, and 
9200 Ward Pkwy Ste 500  Environmental Impact Statement 
Kansas City MO 64114 
wellsbl@cdmsmith.com 

CH2M Hill Inc. 
Doug Simon, Senior Project Manager (402) 609-7511 Environmental Assessments, 
9191 S Jamaica St  Categorical Exclusions, and 
Englewood CO 80112-5946  Environmental Impact Statement 
doug.simon@ch2m.com 

Felsburg Holt & Ullevig  
Kyle Anderson, P.E., PTOE,  (402) 445-4405 Environmental Assessments, 
Executive Vice Principal  Categorical Exclusions, and 
6300 S Syracuse Way Ste 600  Environmental Impact Statement 
Centennial CO 80111 
kyle.anderson@fhueng.com 

HDR Engineering, Inc. 
Matthew Tondl, P.E., Sr. Vice President (402) 399-1070 Environmental Assessments, 
8404 Indian Hills Dr  Categorical Exclusions, and 
Omaha NE 68114-4049  Environmental Impact Statement 
matt.tondl@hdrinc.com 
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HNTB Corporation  
Wayne Feuerborn (816) 472-1201 Environmental Assessments, 
Office Leader/AVP  Categorical Exclusions, and 
715 Kirk Dr   Environmental Impact Statement 
Kansas City MO 64105 
wfeuerborn@hntb.com 

JEO Consulting Group, Inc. 
Robert S. Brigham, President (402) 443-4661 Environmental Assessments 
142 W 11th St   and Categorical Exclusions Only 
PO Box 207 
Wahoo NE 68066 
rbrigham@jeo.com 

Kirkham Michael & Associates, Inc. 
Michael Olson, P.E., President (402) 255-3824 Environmental Assessments 
12700 W Dodge Rd  and Categorical Exclusions Only 
Omaha NE 68154-8030 
molson@kirkham.com 

Mainelli Wagner & Associates, Inc. 
Mark Mainelli, President (402) 421-1717 Categorical Exclusions Only 
6920 Van Dorn St Ste A 
Lincoln NE 68506-2842 
mmainelli@mwaeng.com 

Olsson Associates, Inc.   
Michael Piernicky, P.E., PTOE (402) 341-1116 Environmental Assessments, 
601 P St Ste 200  Categorical Exclusions, and 
Lincoln NE 68508  Environmental Impact Statement 
mpiernicky@olssonassociates.com 

Parsons Brinckerhoff, Inc.   
Karl Fredrickson, P.E. (402) 323-6572 Environmental Assessments, 
Nebraska Ops Manager  Categorical Exclusions, and 
1248 O St Ste 852  Environmental Impact Statement 
Lincoln NE 68508 
fredrickson@pbworld.com 

Snyder & Associates 
David N. Moeller, P.E., President (515) 964-2020 Environmental Assessments 
2727 SW Snyder Blvd  and Categorical Exclusions Only 
Ankeny IA 50023 
dnmoeller@snyder-associates.com 
 
SRF Consulting Group, Inc. 
David K. Montebello, P.E., President (763) 475-0010 Environmental Assessments, 
One Carlson Pkwy N Ste 150  Categorical Exclusions, and 
Minneapolis MN 55447   Environmental Impact Statement 
dmontebellow@srfconsulting.com 
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Terracon Consultants, Inc. 
Scott G. Miller, P.E. (402) 384-7038 Environmental Assessments 
Senior Principal  and Categorical Exclusions Only 
15080 A Cir 
Omaha NE 68144 
scott.miller@terracon.com 

TranSystems 
Roger N. Post, P.E. (816) 329-8600 Environmental Assessments, 
Senior Vice President  Categorical Exclusions, and 
2400 Pershing Road, Ste 400  Environmental Impact Statement 
Kansas City, MO 64108   
rnpost@transystems.com 

The Schemmer Associates, Inc. 
Doug Holle, P.E., Transp. Eng. Mgr. (402) 493-4800 Categorical Exclusions Only 
1044 N 115th St Ste 300 
Omaha NE 68154-4436 
dholle@schemmer.com 

Wilson & Company, Inc., Engineers & Architects 
Troy M. Eisenbraun, P.E. (816) 701-3109 Environmental Assessments, 
Senior Vice President  Categorical Exclusions, and 
11516 Miracle Hills Dr #102  Environmental Impact Statement 
Omaha NE 68154 
troy.eisenbraun@wilsonco.com 
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